Solid State
Lighting
LED A-Shape Omni-Directional Lamps
Topaz welcomes Energy Star qualified 6W, 10W and 12W LED Omni-Directional Style into its series of A-Shape lamps. This style
meets the rigorous V1.1 requirements emitting 300° even distribution of light, and can be used for direct replacement of 40W, 60W
and 75W incandescent / halogens. LED A-Shape lamps are ideal for both residential and commercial settings including down lights,
wall sconces, ceiling fans, and table and floor lamps.  Dimmable down to 10% for additional energy savings and ambiance control.
NEW ITEMS!
Features
	 n 	 Up to 75% energy savings over incandescent lamps
	 n	 Long life – up to 10X longer than traditional incandescents
	 n	 Dimmable
	 n	 Energy Star on select models
	 n	 Rated for totally enclosed fixtures
Markets
	 n	 Residential, hospitality, retail, restaurants, commercial
Applications
	 n	 Fan lights
	 n	 Decorative lighting
	 n	 Recessed downlighting
	 n	 Task lighting
Order info
Solid State Lighting
LED A-Shape Omni-Directional Lamps
w
w
w
.to
pa
z-
us
a.
co
m
* Dimming - This lamp is designed to be compatible with most leading edge or incandescent style rotary or slide type dimmers. (Dimming range 100% - 10%) Performance may vary depending
on dimmer Specifications subject to change without notice.
** Energy Star Pending in August
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept
any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. Lamp may not be  compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.topaz-usa.com for up-to-date dimmer
compatibility information.
FIVE (5) YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY: TOPAZ LIGHTING CORP. warrants to the original purchaser that all TOPAZ CXL LED lamps shall be free from defects of material and workmanship for
a period of five (5) years from the date of purchase. TOPAZ LIGHTING CORP. will, at its option, repair or replace without charge a defective LED lamp that has not been misused, carelessly
handled or improperly installed. Repair or replacement, as stated above, shall constitute the purchaser’s exclusive warranty, which does not extend to transportation, installation, labor
or any other consequential charges. www.topaz-usa.com
This device is not intended for use with emergency exits.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
Energy Savings Comparison
	 n	 Based on 5 hours/day and .11/kwhr
Item #	 LED Watts	 Incandescent Watts	 Energy Savings, Watts	 Yearly Cost Savings	 5 Year Cost Savings
LA19/6/8XX/D	 6	 40	 34	 $6.83 	 $34.13
LA19/10/8XX/D	 10	 60	 50	 $10.04 	 $50.19
LA19/12/8XX/D	 12	 75	 63	 $12.65 	 $63.24
E338632
CA Office
225 Parkside Drive
San Fernando, CA 91340
888.551.2852 | Fax: 888.690.2852
FL Office
2020 West 26th Street
Jacksonville, FL 32209
800.338.2852 | Fax: 772.778.5386
NY Headquarters
925 Waverly Avenue
Holtsville, NY 11742
800.666.2852 | Fax: 631.758.8026
	 						      CCT	 Initial	 Avg.	 MOL	 Equiv	 Energy
Item #	 Code	 Watts	 Volts	 Base	 CRI	 (Kelvin)	 Lumens	 Rated Life (L70)	 In.	 Wattage	 Star
LA19/6/827/D	 75810	 6	 120	 E26	 80	 2700	 450	 25,000	 4.3"	 40	 Y
LA19/6/830/D	 75812	 6	 120	 E26	 80	 3000	 470	 25,000	 4.3"	 40	 Y
LA19/6/840/D	 75814	 6	 120	 E26	 80	 4000	 490	 25,000	 4.3"	 40	 -
LA19/6/850/D	 75816	 6	 120	 E26	 80	 5000	 510	 25,000	 4.3"	 40	 -
LA19/10/827/D	 75818	 10	 120	 E26	 80	 2700	 800	 25,000	 4.3"	 60	 Y
LA19/10/830/D	 75820	 10	 120	 E26	 80	 3000	 830	 25,000	 4.3"	 60	 Y
LA19/10/840/D	 75822	 10	 120	 E26	 80	 4000	 860	 25,000	 4.3"	 60	 -
LA19/10/850/D	 75824	 10	 120	 E26	 80	 5000	 900	 25,000	 4.3"	 60	 -
LA19/12/827/D	 79735	 12	 120	 E26	 80	 2700	 1,100	 25,000	 4.7"	 75	 **
LA19/12/830/D	 79737	 12	 120	 E26	 80	 3000	 1,140	 25,000	 4.7"	 75	 **
LA19/12/840/D	 79739	 12	 120	 E26	 80	 4000	 1,190	 25,000	 4.7"	 75	 -
LA19/12/850/D	 79741	 12	 120	 E26	 80	 5000	 1,230	 25,000	 4.7"	 75	 -
RATED FOR
DAMP LOCATIONS
5-YEAR
WARRANTY
A-Shape LED
LA19/10/827/D
10 Watt Omnidirectional A19
• Dimmable down to 10%*
• True omnidirectional light distribution
• 80% energy savings compared to
   60W incandescent
	 Item #	 LA19/10/827/D-46
	 Product Code	 75818
	 UPC	 751338062351
	 Watts	 10
	 Volts	 120
	 Lamp Shape	 A19
	 Base	 E26 Medium
	 CRI	 80
	 Color Temp	 2700K
	 Initial Lumens	 800
	 Average Rated Life	 25,000
	 Temp Range	 -20°C to 40°C
	 MOL	 4.33"
	 Equivalent Wattage	 60
	 Warranty	 5 years
	 Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
	 *Compatible with most leading edge or incandescent style dimmers.
   Suitable for totally enclosed fixtures.
NY Office: 925 Waverly Ave  •  Holtsville, NY 11742  •  800-666-2852  •  Fax: 631-758-8026
CA Office: 225 Parkside Drive, San Fernando, CA 91340 • 888-551-2852 or 818-838-3123 • Fax: 888-690-2852 or 818-838-3102
FL Office: 2020 West 26th Street, Jacksonville, FL 32209  •  800-338-2852  •  Fax: 772-778-5386
Rated for damp locations